TOWN OF BETHEL
TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
2017 GRAND LIST

CONNECTICUT LIGHT & POWER COMPANY

DURACELL

RMS BETHEL LLC & RMS DURANT LLC

STEINER

CEDAR- BETHEL, LLC

TOLL CT Il LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BETHEL HEALTH AND REHABILITATION

TARGET CORPORATION

BETHEL ALF PROPERTY LLC

BFM LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

77,715,800

47,177,280

16,072,420

15,728,620

14,064,960

12,887,990

12,227,430

11,498,580

8,347,360

7,725,450



